
Department Course Faculty Advisor Email ID

AIE DSC Dr.Mithun Kumar Kar k_mithunkumar@cb.amrita.edu

CYS 24 batch Dr.Lakshmy K.V kv_lakshmy@ch.amrita.edu

CYS 25 batch Dr.Srinivasan c_srinivasan@cb.amrita.edu

CSE & AIE 24 batch Dr. V Anantha Narayanan v_ananthanarayanan@cb.amrita.edu

CSE & AIE 25 batch Dr.C.Bagavathi c_bagavathi@cb.amrita.edu

SCE 24 batch Mr Rakesh P p_rakesh1@cb.amrita.edu

SCE 25 batch Mr.M.Ananthkumar m_ananthkumar@cb.amrita.edu

AEL Dr. Manikandan A a_manikandan@cb.amrita.edu

BME Dr. Devi Vijayan v_devi@cb.amrita.edu

VLD Dr. Navya Mohan m_navya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Anju S Pillai - Coordinator s_anju@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. P. Sivraj - advisor
p_sivraj@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. M. R. Sindhu  - Coordinator mr_sindhu@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Praveen Kumar N. - advisor n_praveenkumar@cb.amrita.edu

ATE Dr.S.Srihari s_srihari@cb.amrita.edu

EDN Dr.R.Padmanaban dr_padmanaban@cb.amrita.edu

MFG & ATM Dr.P.Krishnakumar p_kkumar@cb.amrita.edu
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